Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 3/3/2025

Date

Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 11/14/2023 11/17/2023 150 RUSSET LN $60.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 2940
2023-521 Residential County R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 10/4/2024 10/4/2024 798 LAUREL CIR MILLER HEATING AND AIR 2100
2024-205 Residential County R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 10/4/2024 10/4/2024 798 LAUREL CIR $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 2100
2024-205 Residential County R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 9/6/2024  10/29/2024 68 COTTONPATCH DR ACTION HEATING & COOLING, 10730
2024-183 . - )
Commercial City C INC., Chris Reed
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 9/6/2024  10/29/2024 68 COTTONPATCH DR ACTION HEATING & COOLING, 10730
2024-183 . . )
Commercial City C INC., Brian Wells
2 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 11/6/2024  12/11/2024 TBD RIVER OTTER DR $90.00 ETC Construction LLC, Trevor 4835
024-229 . .
Commercial City C Norrod
2024-242 Mechanical Permit City Remodel/ Renovation = 11/22/2024 1/3/2025 424 OBED PLZ $45.00 Stone Service Corporation 1685
Commercial - City C
Building Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 $134,144.64 9 HOPE LN $565.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-12 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 9 HOPE LN $45.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-12 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Building Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 $134,144.64 17 HOPE LN $565.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-13 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 17 HOPE LN $45.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-13 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Building Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 $134,144.64 14 HOPE LN $565.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-14 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 14 HOPE LN $45.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-14 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Building Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 $134,144.64 22 HOPE LN $565.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-15 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 22 HOPE LN $45.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-15 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG
Building Permit City New Construction - 1/28/2025 1/28/2025 $134,144.64 28 HOPE LN $565.00 YOUNG'S CUSTOM 1008
2025-16 Residential City R CONSTRUCTION, LLC,

ZACHARY YOUNG



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 3/3/2025

2025-16

2025-17

2023-590

2023-590

2025-9

2025-26

2025-26

2025-27

2025-27

2025-28

2025-28

2025-29

2025-30

2025-28

2025-27

2025-26

2025-32

2025-31

2025-36

2025-36

2025-34

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance

Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

City
Residential

City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial

New Construction -
City R

Sign - City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -

City C
Addition - City R

Addition - City R

Sign - City C

1/28/2025

1/29/2025

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

1/27/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/20/2025

2/19/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/24/2025

1/28/2025

2/4/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/12/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/24/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/28/2025

$10,000.00

$80,000.00

$198,045.22

$198,045.22

$198,045.22

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$250,000.00

$69,000.00

$117,522.00

$2,000.00

28 HOPE LN

120 The Crossings

118 BRADFORD LANE

118 BRADFORD LANE

364 HWY 70 EAST

69 JESSE LOOP

69 JESSE LOOP

79 JESSE LOOP

79 JESSE LOOP

97 JESSE LOOP

97 JESSE LOOP

48 Hazel Lane

86 Hazel Lane

97 JESSE LOOP

79 JESSE LOOP

69 JESSE LOOP

2774 NORTH MAIN ST

117 NORTH MAIN ST

144 TOWN BRANCH ST

144 TOWN BRANCH ST

142 west ave

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$380.00

$757.00

$45.00

$757.00

$45.00

$757.00

$45.00

$300.00

$300.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$910.00

$336.00

$514.00

$30.00

$20.00

YOUNG'S CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
ZACHARY YOUNG

FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Wes
Flynn

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

3-D ENTERPRISES, JAMES
DAVIS

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

Tennessee Plateau Services
LLC, James Gore

Tennessee Plateau Services
LLC, James Gore

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

ETC Construction LLC, Luke
Bussey

RIDGELINE CONSTRUCTION &
CONTRACTING LLC, Justin
Miller

STEVEN KILLMER

STEVEN KILLMER

Cannihelp Company inc,
Margaret Clark

1008

1800

1800

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

900

900



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 3/3/2025

Total Fee Count: 37 Total Valuation: $1,913,380.86 _ $8,741.00



