## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 3/3/2025

Permit #	<b>Fee Type</b>	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2023-521	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	11/14/2023	11/17/2023		150 RUSSET LN	\$60.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	2940
2024-205	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2024	10/4/2024		798 LAUREL CIR		MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	2100
2024-205	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2024	10/4/2024		798 LAUREL CIR	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	2100
2024-183	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	9/6/2024	10/29/2024		68 COTTONPATCH DR		ACTION HEATING & COOLING, INC., Chris Reed	10730
2024-183	Mechanical Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	9/6/2024	10/29/2024		68 COTTONPATCH DR		ACTION HEATING & COOLING, INC., Brian Wells	10730
2024-229	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	11/6/2024	12/11/2024		TBD RIVER OTTER DR	\$90.00	ETC Construction LLC, Trevor Norrod	4835
2024-242	Mechanical Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	11/22/2024	1/3/2025		424 OBED PLZ	\$45.00	Stone Service Corporation	1685
2025-12	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025	\$134,144.64	9 HOPE LN	\$565.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-12	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025		9 HOPE LN	\$45.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-13	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025	\$134,144.64	17 HOPE LN	\$565.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-13	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025		17 HOPE LN	\$45.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-14	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025	\$134,144.64	14 HOPE LN	\$565.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-14	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025		14 HOPE LN	\$45.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-15	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025	\$134,144.64	22 HOPE LN	\$565.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-15	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025		22 HOPE LN	\$45.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-16	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025	\$134,144.64	28 HOPE LN	\$565.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008

## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 3/3/2025

2025-16	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/28/2025	1/28/2025		28 HOPE LN	\$45.00	YOUNG'S CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC, ZACHARY YOUNG	1008
2025-17	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	1/29/2025	2/4/2025	\$10,000.00	120 The Crossings	\$60.00	FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Wes Flynn	0
2023-590	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	12/27/2023	2/5/2025		118 BRADFORD LANE		MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1800
2023-590	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	12/27/2023	2/5/2025		118 BRADFORD LANE	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1800
2025-9	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	1/27/2025	2/12/2025	\$80,000.00	364 HWY 70 EAST	\$380.00	3-D ENTERPRISES, JAMES DAVIS	0
2025-26	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025	\$198,045.22	69 JESSE LOOP	\$757.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-26	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		69 JESSE LOOP	\$45.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-27	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025	\$198,045.22	79 JESSE LOOP	\$757.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-27	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		79 JESSE LOOP	\$45.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-28	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025	\$198,045.22	97 JESSE LOOP	\$757.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-28	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		97 JESSE LOOP	\$45.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-29	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/19/2025	2/21/2025	\$60,000.00	48 Hazel Lane	\$300.00	Tennessee Plateau Services LLC, James Gore	0
2025-30	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/19/2025	2/21/2025	\$60,000.00	86 Hazel Lane	\$300.00	Tennessee Plateau Services LLC, James Gore	0
2025-28	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		97 JESSE LOOP	\$50.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-27	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		79 JESSE LOOP	\$50.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-26	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/18/2025	2/21/2025		69 JESSE LOOP	\$50.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	1301
2025-32	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	2/20/2025	2/21/2025	\$250,000.00	2774 NORTH MAIN ST	\$910.00	ETC Construction LLC, Luke Bussey	0
2025-31	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	2/19/2025	2/24/2025	\$69,000.00	117 NORTH MAIN ST	\$336.00	RIDGELINE CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING LLC, Justin Miller	0
2025-36	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	2/26/2025	2/26/2025	\$117,522.00	144 TOWN BRANCH ST	\$514.00	STEVEN KILLMER	900
2025-36	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	2/26/2025	2/26/2025		144 TOWN BRANCH ST	\$30.00	STEVEN KILLMER	900
2025-34	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	2/24/2025	2/28/2025	\$2,000.00	142 west ave	\$20.00	Cannihelp Company inc, Margaret Clark	0

## Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 3/3/2025

Total Fee Count: 37	Total Valuation: \$1,913,380.86	\$8,741.00
---------------------	---------------------------------	------------